
BREADS

Sandwich Loaves: unsliced,
standard loaves
Classic White Double Loaf
Oatmeal Molasses Loaf
Yeasted Lemon Loaf
Rosemary and Raisin Boule 

Epis de Ble (2 baguette-style loaves)

Rolls:
Butter Rolls Loaf 
(slice it or pull apart into 8 rolls!)
Lemon Rolls (10 rolls)

Bagels:
12 bagels (everything, sesame, plain,
or assorted)

Herb and Garlic Cream Cheese

Enriched Loaves:
Challah 
(6-strand or 4 strand raisin round, 2 lb)
plain, poppy, or sesame

Lemon Braid
Classic Brioche Loaf
Chocolate Strawberry Babka
Roasted Red Onion and Garlic Bread

Tomato Focaccia

$7.99
$8.99
$8.99
$9.99

$7.99

$9.99

$9.99

$11.99

12 oz.  $5.99

$9.99

$11.99
$9.99

$14.99

$11.99
$9.99


